
Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre Synchronised Swimming

Competition Schedule

As of THU 16 MAR 2006

Start Event SessionDate
Time

SAT 18 MAR 14:00 Solo Technical Routine

SAT 18 MAR 15:10 Duet Technical Routine

SUN 19 MAR 14:00 Solo Free Routine

SUN 19 MAR 15:18 Duet Free Routine
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre Synchronised Swimming

Number of Entries by Nation

As of FRI 17 MAR 2006

Nation
DuetNationCode AthletesSolo

AUS Australia x 3x
CAN Canada x 3x
ENG England x 3x
IND India - 1x
MAS Malaysia x 2x
NZL New Zealand x 2x
RSA South Africa x 3x

Total 7 Nations 6 177
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre Synchronised Swimming

Entry List by Nation

As of FRI 17 MAR 2006

CGA

Name Year of BirthCGACode (m/ft in)

Height Weight

(kg/lbs)

Event/

Function

AUS Australia LIESCH Dannielle 1978 1.78 / 5’10" 58 / 128 D

OLEVSKY Irena 1974 1.78 / 5’10" 62 / 137 S/D

PLOTNIKOVA Luda 1987 1.74 / 5’9" 59 / 130 D

CAN Canada BOUDREAU GAGNON Marie Pier 1983 S/D

DUBUC Jessika 1983 D

RAMPLING Isabelle 1985 D

ENG England ALLISON Olivia 1990 1.67 / 5’6" 49 / 108 D

RANDALL Jenna 1988 1.68 / 5’6" 50 / 110 S

SMITH Lauren 1983 1.60 / 5’3" 52 / 115 D

IND India DAVE Avani Kardam 1991 1.54 / 5’1" 50 / 110 S

MAS Malaysia LEE Zhien Huey 1989 1.64 / 5’5" 49 / 108 D

PNG Hui Chuen 1984 1.67 / 5’6" 56 / 123 S/D

NZL New Zealand DANIELS Lisa 1985 1.66 / 5’5" 58 / 128 S/D

DANIELS Nina 1982 1.63 / 5’4" 56 / 123 D

RSA South Africa CROWDER Shannon 1986 1.72 / 5’8" 61 / 134 S/D

SEMPLE Derryn 1986 1.73 / 5’8" 58 / 128 D

SEMPLE Kendra 1986 1.68 / 5’6" 65 / 143 D
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

18 MAR 2006
14:00

Solo

Technical Routine

Synchronised Swimming

Results Solo Technical Routine

Referee BLACK Mary SCO

Asst. Referee GLANCY Laurel AUS

Execution Judge 1 LYNCH Barbara AUS Overall Judge 1 MEAD Diane AUS

Judge 2 HAMPSHIRE Christine CAN Impression Judge 2 RAMSAY Madeleine CAN

Judge 3 GRAY Jennifer ENG Judge 3 RAMOS Maria ENG

Judge 4 CARROLL Joanna NZL Judge 4 FEISOL Feilina MAS

Judge 5 BOWMAN Elizabeth SCO Judge 5 WOKER Tanya RSA

Nation
Name 1NationCodeRank

Judges

2 3 4 5
Req.
Pen. Pen. Points

100%
Technical Routine

Points
50% Points

Behind
CAN Canada1 BOUDREAU GAGNON Marie Pier EX 9.4 9.3 8.8 9.4 8.6 45.833 91.500 45.750

OI 9.1 9.6 9.1 8.9 9.2 45.667

ENG England2 RANDALL Jenna EX 8.7 7.9 8.2 8.2 8.2 41.000 84.000 42.000 3.750
OI 8.0 8.9 8.8 8.2 8.8 43.000

AUS Australia3 OLEVSKY Irena EX 8.4 8.4 8.4 7.8 8.1 41.500 83.500 41.750 4.000
OI 8.5 8.5 8.3 8.4 8.3 42.000

NZL New Zealand4 DANIELS Lisa EX 8.0 8.3 7.9 8.0 7.9 39.833 80.000 40.000 5.750
OI 7.8 8.7 7.8 7.8 8.5 40.167

MAS Malaysia5 PNG Shareen EX 7.5 7.7 7.5 8.0 7.8 38.333 78.000 39.000 6.750
OI 7.6 8.2 7.9 7.9 8.0 39.667

RSA South Africa6 CROWDER Shannon EX 7.8 8.0 7.3 7.3 7.7 38.000 75.167 37.584 8.166
OI 6.9 7.7 7.3 7.3 7.8 37.167

IND India7 DAVE Avani Kardam EX 5.3 4.5 4.6 4.8 4.1 23.167 45.000 22.500 23.250
OI 4.8 5.6 3.7 4.9 4.6 23.833 -2.0
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

19 MAR 2006
14:00

Solo

Free Routine

Synchronised Swimming

Results Solo Free Routine Final

Referee BLACK Mary SCO

Asst. Referee BOWMAN Elizabeth SCO

Technical Judge 1 LAIRD Beverley AUS Artistic Judge 1 GLANCY Laurel AUS

Merit Judge 2 RAMSAY Madeleine CAN Impression Judge 2 HAMPSHIRE Christine CAN

Judge 3 GRAY Jennifer ENG Judge 3 RAMOS Maria ENG

Judge 4 CARROLL Joanna NZL Judge 4 FEISOL Feilina MAS

Judge 5 WOKER Tanya RSA Judge 5 EDWARDS Sue NZL

Nation
Name 1NationCodeRank

Judges

2 3 4 5 Pen. Points
100%

Free Routine

Points
50% Points

Behind
CAN Canada1 BOUDREAU GAGNON Marie Pier TM 9.3 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.3 46.833 93.833 46.917

AI 9.5 9.4 9.2 9.4 9.4 47.000

ENG England2 RANDALL Jenna TM 8.6 8.6 8.5 8.3 8.5 42.667 85.334 42.667 4.250
AI 8.5 8.6 8.2 8.8 8.5 42.667

AUS Australia3 OLEVSKY Irena TM 8.5 8.5 8.3 8.2 8.4 42.000 83.833 41.917 5.000
AI 8.3 8.4 8.1 8.7 8.4 41.833

NZL New Zealand4 DANIELS Lisa TM 8.3 8.4 8.2 8.2 8.1 41.167 81.500 40.750 6.167
AI 7.9 8.3 7.8 8.0 8.3 40.333

MAS Malaysia5 PNG Shareen TM 7.6 8.3 7.4 8.0 8.2 39.667 79.000 39.500 7.417
AI 7.5 7.9 7.9 8.1 7.8 39.333

RSA South Africa6 CROWDER Shannon TM 7.4 7.8 7.1 7.7 7.7 38.000 76.333 38.167 8.750
AI 7.7 7.7 7.2 7.7 7.6 38.333

IND India7 DAVE Avani Kardam TM 4.7 4.8 4.7 4.8 4.5 23.667 48.334 24.167 22.750
AI 4.8 5.7 4.7 5.2 4.8 24.667
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

19 MAR 2006
14:00

Solo

Free Routine

Synchronised Swimming

Total Results Solo

Nation
NameNationCodeRank

Technical
Routine Routine

Free
Points

Total Points
Behind

CAN Canada1 BOUDREAU GAGNON Marie Pier TF 45.750 46.917 92.667

ENG England2 RANDALL Jenna TF 42.000 42.667 84.667 8.000

AUS Australia3 OLEVSKY Irena TF 41.750 41.917 83.667 9.000

NZL New Zealand4 DANIELS Lisa TF 40.000 40.750 80.750 11.917

MAS Malaysia5 PNG Shareen TF 39.000 39.500 78.500 14.167

RSA South Africa6 CROWDER Shannon TF 37.584 38.167 75.751 16.916

IND India7 DAVE Avani Kardam TF 22.500 24.167 46.667 46.000
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

18 MAR 2006
15:15

Duet

Technical Routine

Synchronised Swimming

Results Duet Technical Routine

Referee BLACK Mary SCO

Asst. Referee MEAD Diane AUS

Execution Judge 1 GLANCY Laurel AUS Overall Judge 1 LAIRD Beverley AUS

Judge 2 RAMSAY Madeleine CAN Impression Judge 2 HAMPSHIRE Christine CAN

Judge 3 RAMOS Maria ENG Judge 3 GRAY Jennifer ENG

Judge 4 FEISOL Feilina MAS Judge 4 NORDEN Moira RSA

Judge 5 EDWARDS Sue NZL Judge 5 BOWMAN Elizabeth SCO

Nation
Name 1NationCodeRank

Judges

2 3 4 5
Req.
Pen. Pen. Points

100%
Technical Routine

Points
50% Points

Behind
CAN Canada1 BOUDREAU GAGNON Marie Pier EX 9.4 9.5 8.9 9.2 9.2 46.333 92.333 46.167

RAMPLING Isabelle OI 9.3 9.5 9.2 9.1 8.9 46.000

AUS Australia2 LIESCH Dannielle EX 8.0 8.1 7.5 8.1 8.0 40.167 81.334 40.667 5.500
OLEVSKY Irena OI 8.5 8.4 8.0 8.3 7.9 41.167

ENG England3 ALLISON Olivia EX 7.9 8.4 7.9 8.0 7.9 39.667 80.667 40.334 5.833
RANDALL Jenna OI 8.7 8.0 7.9 8.7 7.8 41.000

NZL New Zealand4 DANIELS Lisa EX 8.1 7.9 7.8 7.7 8.3 39.667 80.167 40.084 6.083
DANIELS Nina OI 8.0 8.3 8.0 8.3 7.7 40.500

MAS Malaysia5 LEE Zyanne EX 7.8 8.0 7.7 7.8 7.7 38.833 77.500 38.750 7.417
PNG Shareen OI 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.8 7.5 38.667

RSA South Africa6 SEMPLE Derryn EX 7.7 7.5 7.2 7.3 7.4 37.000 74.667 37.334 8.833
SEMPLE Kendra OI 7.7 7.6 7.2 7.4 7.6 37.667
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

19 MAR 2006
15:18

Duet

Free Routine

Synchronised Swimming

Results Duet Free Routine Final

Referee BLACK Mary SCO

Asst. Referee FEISOL Feilina MAS

Technical Judge 1 MEAD Diane AUS Artistic Judge 1 LYNCH Barbara AUS

Merit Judge 2 HAMPSHIRE Christine CAN Impression Judge 2 RAMSAY Madeleine CAN

Judge 3 RAMOS Maria ENG Judge 3 GRAY Jennifer ENG

Judge 4 EDWARDS Sue NZL Judge 4 CARROLL Joanna NZL

Judge 5 NORDEN Moira RSA Judge 5 BOWMAN Elizabeth SCO

Nation
Name 1NationCodeRank

Judges

2 3 4 5 Pen. Points
100%

Free Routine

Points
50% Points

Behind
CAN Canada1 BOUDREAU GAGNON Marie Pier TM 9.4 9.3 9.0 9.1 9.3 46.167 92.500 46.250

RAMPLING Isabelle AI 9.5 9.3 9.2 9.3 9.1 46.333

AUS Australia2 LIESCH Dannielle TM 8.6 8.4 8.3 8.1 8.7 42.167 84.000 42.000 4.250
OLEVSKY Irena AI 8.4 8.5 8.1 8.3 8.4 41.833

NZL New Zealand3 DANIELS Lisa TM 8.1 8.5 8.1 8.4 8.5 41.667 83.667 41.834 4.416
DANIELS Nina AI 8.1 8.6 8.4 8.5 8.3 42.000

ENG England4 ALLISON Olivia TM 8.0 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.3 41.000 82.167 41.084 5.166
RANDALL Jenna AI 8.0 8.3 8.3 8.1 8.5 41.167

MAS Malaysia5 LEE Zyanne TM 7.6 7.9 7.9 7.7 7.9 39.167 78.334 39.167 7.083
PNG Shareen AI 7.5 8.4 7.8 8.0 7.7 39.167

RSA South Africa6 SEMPLE Derryn TM 7.2 7.6 7.3 7.2 7.3 36.333 73.833 36.917 9.333
SEMPLE Kendra AI 7.4 8.2 7.2 7.6 7.5 37.500
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

19 MAR 2006
15:18

Duet

Free Routine

Synchronised Swimming

Total Results Duet

Nation
NameNationCodeRank

Technical
Routine Routine

Free
Points

Total Points
Behind

CAN Canada1 BOUDREAU GAGNON Marie Pier TF 46.167 46.250 92.417
RAMPLING Isabelle TF

AUS Australia2 LIESCH Dannielle TF 40.667 42.000 82.667 9.750
OLEVSKY Irena TF

NZL New Zealand3 DANIELS Lisa TF 40.084 41.834 81.918 10.499
DANIELS Nina TF

ENG England4 ALLISON Olivia TF 40.334 41.084 81.418 10.999
RANDALL Jenna TF

MAS Malaysia5 LEE Zyanne TF 38.750 39.167 77.917 14.500
PNG Shareen TF

RSA South Africa6 SEMPLE Derryn TF 37.334 36.917 74.251 18.166
SEMPLE Kendra TF
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre Synchronised Swimming

Medal Standings

After 2 of 2 Events

GoldNationRank Silver Bronze
CAN - Canada1 2 - -
AUS - Australia2 - 1 1
ENG - England3 - 1 -
NZL - New Zealand4 - - 1
Total Nations = 4 2 2 2
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